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1 271 Estt 4 1:58.294 - -

2 321 Mc Clécy 1 1:56.858 0.158 0.158

3 150 Mc Clecy 1 2:16.497 4.207 4.049

4 194 Mc Gravenchon 5 2:01.429 4.286 0.079

5 316 Mc Clécy 1 2:01.311 4.673 0.387

6 344 Mc Val d Ouve 3 2:01.109 5.121 0.448

7 668 Mc Gravenchon 3 2:02.107 5.557 0.436

8 940 Mc Liovette 1 2:07.010 7.725 2.168

9 191 Mc Val d Ouve 2 2:06.102 8.249 0.524

10 30 Mc Pont d Ouilly 2 2:06.116 8.315 0.066

11 5 Kick 2000 1 2:06.203 8.456 0.141

12 550 Team challenge one 4 2:05.269 8.462 0.006

13 928 Mc Basly 1 2:06.245 9.380 0.918

14 127 Mc Chaulieu 1 2:08.020 9.893 0.513

15 347 Mc Basly 2 2:08.102 10.758 0.865

16 411 Baie moto club 4 2:21.710 11.257 0.499

17 119 Mc Chaulieu 2 2:07.476 11.362 0.105

18 100 Mc Val d Ouve 4 2:08.386 11.400 0.038

19 174 Mc Pont d Ouilly 1 2:10.398 11.534 0.134

20 16 Mc Clécy 2 2:08.306 11.654 0.120

21 50 Elite motocross st witz 3 2:14.379 12.587 0.933

22 224 Mc Clécy 1 2:32.258 12.659 0.072

23 543 Mc Basly 5 2:09.143 12.774 0.115

24 65 Mc Clecy 5 2:09.862 13.051 0.277

25 110 Mc Bellemois 3 2:11.603 14.722 1.671

26 25 Mc Basly 2 2:12.092 16.133 1.411

27 512 Mc Clécy 3 2:14.012 16.232 0.099

28 318 Mc Chaulieu 1 2:13.611 16.754 0.522

29 11 Mc Berthouvillais 1 2:59.283 16.755 0.001

30 125 Mc Ouville 1 2:17.117 21.324 4.569

31 210 Mc Chaulieu 3 2:26.171 22.441 1.117

32 95 Gs Torce en Vallée 3 2:18.517 22.452 0.011

33 628 Mc Millieres 1 2:47.113 22.831 0.379

34 13 Mc Gravenchon 2 3:04.164 22.860 0.029

35 852 Mc Gravenchon 2 2:31.834 22.929 0.069

36 99 Mc Saint Valery 2 2:20.912 24.057 1.128

37 22 Mc falaise 1 2:21.767 25.307 1.250

38 325 Mc Basly 2 2:25.056 27.842 2.535

39 412 Mc Clecy 1 2:36.317 28.758 0.916

40 156 Mc Gravenchon 1 2:33.170 29.606 0.848

41 77 Tc Corbon 3 3:26.937 32.356 2.750

42 37 Mc Chaulieu 1 2:28.201 32.537 0.181

43 292 Mc Val d Ouve 1 2:40.906 37.995 5.458

44 28 Mc Chaulieu 1 2:48.655 43.573 5.578

45 116 Mc Chaulieu 1 3:04.355 45.163 1.590
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